m 150-2010	U In	4, AKA 800 3 WE,	Was av LIKK	
SE OWNER	markers	ASSIGNMENT DOL:	Date/Time:	N/2/18
		faille woonber	Registered in Merimen:	IAN WILL GYPA
Pre-assign / CCU	FIE OUT THE	MKA OJUL DI	Lithman Dalls	THE THE PARTY
Insured Vehicle No	SHF 541D		604	10830
H	THATS- CITE SEPU	Claim No.	PIbbo	1520
Name of Insured	Church and Tales	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	Make / Mo		
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A	17/07/18 Place of Ac	cident: 7UN SCURW	417
Is driver the owner?	(YES / RO) Nature	of Accident		
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	e/Age: one Wee Hock		PORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REI	PORT: YES / NO
SKM 28/2	2			FEED 18811
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: Circles RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:	Te Li	SRS: SP: I: ability: MKS:
Date/ Time				
22/2	CHUISTIP X ;		STAGE	DATE / PIC
	april and a selection	2 mg 1 tr 1 mg 1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
Vivin,	CHERMIN - MIRMIN	1 4047 Kpg1 : 985-71/10	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	- CULLAKA I	130 121 166 20 1801	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
23012012	THE PLUT SPECIAL VALUE	1 118	Call Ot: 1 2302	LOVE (BY amail) -
230LLUE		of OCIC INF STATIONARY VGNI	Documentation Check List:	
	царину и даэт адатя	DINUCKA SCHA PARKILLA (L.)	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	worlfy TP claims		After call ltr to Ol:	
06032018:	Fire pass to moreus to	floatize	Authorisation To Act:	
			Release Voucher:	1
10041016	FILE pack to type mono	(microport	Final Repair Bill:	
10.701-07	and we don't me me	- 10 M	Car Rental Invoice:	
19/4/18	Seek mandale via me	ECEIVED 0 APR 20	Towing Invoice	
		LOLITED D 20	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
BEAE	IVED U MAY 2018		PIR:	
KEUE	TAED 0 1		Mandate/Reject Instruction	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
	10-04-2011		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:		s) Reduction: %	Email [Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	The state of the s	n with JESON.	Email Call	
Final Liability:	% OO (Agreed / Assesse	ed) BOLA S/N No. : N	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	- CAPPICITY
Repair Cost:	SS 4812.00	- XIAD	COUNT STATISTICS	BATTE -
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):		s) 460	100 P.V.	ISM
Loss of Income (LOI):	S5 (5 x day S5 - (5 x day		12 F 10	10
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+LO			
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ -	Lanca and and		
Medical:	SS -		1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS -	4 74	3) Survey fee:	
Total:		Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time Confirm		Email Call	
Payce 1:	S\$ 5315 00 Name	CITY CHIPCE HOLL	Pte Ud	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3	£		

(08/11/13) , wef REF:	AXA/
ABS. REC. BY: MOVELS	SSIGNMENT
L A	1 1 1
From: Date:	Veh No: Sk WS-812Pyr Regn: 26/6/08
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP /WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKW (-872)	Make Monde CIVIC c.c 15-95
at Workshop m/s kmclue	Colour Klecke A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading / 7641 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: JHMFD 462085201766
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inarder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/45017
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/8	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF COntinental
Bal. or Market Value: 1460	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	DOA/ 2/2/18 DOL 20/2/10
Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
AND ASSAULT PRODUCT OF THE PRODUCT O	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / O	0/10 0
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 4 ML.	A 100ff Nett 4712 With Aler.
110 01 1 41	A10088 NETT 4712
13/18 contino 45 +4500	with Alex.
	Red: 18,469 90 / 65/
Delation Clarker Co.	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add F	
Bonort Format	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

Zaini (LKK Auto)

From:

Zaini (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 February 2018 3:31 PM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sq

Cc:

'carrisalee@ava-ins.com'; 'icewong@ava-ins.com'; 'ireneng@ava-ins.com';

'foonghon@ava-ins.com'; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHF 541D)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 541D & SKW 5812P

ALONG JALAN SELAMAT ON 17/02/2018

23 February 2018

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC6/CTI18001701/Uks3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHF 541D)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 541D & SKW 5812P ALONG JALAN SELAMAT ON 17/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKW 5812P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party stationary vehicle SKW 5812P. As such, liability is down against us.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of <u>\$\$5,000.00</u> attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/Zaini@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm (press 1 for GI and option 3 for claims) or cst@axa.com.sg / Zaini@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Zaini Kusaini | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2132 | email: Zaini#lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

filk 51, PayaUbl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKW5812P (C0470830) [SHF541D] | TP

JA MOTORLINE LLEASING Feb 17 2018 12:00AM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Reply	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA SG), sent on 24/04/2018 11:35 AM.
To	LKK HO
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5315.00) - SKW5812P - Claim Handler: Cynthia Loh
Approved	:5315,00.
Approved	:5315,00.
	ENTS SUMMARY

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 23.03.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SKW5812P AND SHF541D ON 17.02.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SKW5812P, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SHF541D. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

 1) Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)
 \$ 4,815.00

 2) Loss Of Use Rental
 \$ 500.00

S 5,315.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) Rental Agreement/Invoice

d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

f) GIA Search Result/GIA Report

g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Zaini (LKK Auto)

From:

Zaini (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 February 2018 3:31 PM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc:

'carrisalee@ava-ins.com'; 'icewong@ava-ins.com'; 'ireneng@ava-ins.com';

'foonghon@ava-ins.com'; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHF 541D)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 541D & SKW 5812P

ALONG JALAN SELAMAT ON 17/02/2018

23 February 2018

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC6/CTI18001701/Uks3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHF 541D)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 541D & SKW 5812P ALONG JALAN SELAMAT ON 17/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKW 5812P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party stationary vehicle SKW 5812P. As such, liability is down against us.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of <u>\$\$5,000.00</u> attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/Zaini@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm (press 1 for GI and option 3 for claims) or cst@axa.com.sg / Zaini@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Zaini Kusaini | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2132 | email: <u>Zainiiii kkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

ith company stamp if applicable)	(with company storm)
gned by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
SORUNE E	CANADA OTHER SE
sted this (day) of (in	nonth) 20 (year)
THE PERSON OF TH	
the other vehicle/s is concerned.	de de la constant de
	e workshop may reach on my behalf is on a bility basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
aim with payment cheque/s being made in fav	your of the workshop.
	d to receive payment further to settlement of my
	above mentioned claim in a manner that they
further authorize the workshop to cattle	shows mentioned aloiss in a manual day.
ehicle no/s SHF 541D ("the accident").	
long JLN Selamet 31	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	o the accident which occurred on 17/2/18 (date)
to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/o	
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect
	and the state of t
We, Ja Motorline Leasing (thet), owner of SKW 5812 (vehicle no.) hereby



** The discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an Evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

CLAIM REF

: C0470830

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

0.73

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I JA MOTORLINE LLEASING hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen Only (\$\$ 5,315.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHF 541D as a result of an accident along JLN SELAMAT 31 on 17/02/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SKW 5812P.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SHF 541D</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SHF 541D</u>

Dated this	day of May	2018
Claimant's Signature	CAMP?	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: 53352350L	
Occupation/ Business	7 14 3 140	
Address	BIK 349 woodlands Ave3: #12-61 ST30349	
Telephone No.	:_96635308	
Witness's Name	:	
Witness's Signature	TANG JUN ZHO	
Witness's NRIC No.	S8704986H	

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice:20151

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date:

23.03.2018

Vehicle No: Make/Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.6

SKW5812P

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date: 17.02.2018

Claim No:

0218-20151

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

4,500.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

4,500.00 315.00

GST @ 7%: S\$

Amount Due - S\$

4,815.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: JA MOTORLINE LEASING

Invoice

: DCR-2018-02-16

Date: 24.02.2018

Agreement No: 19934 Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle:

SJD847J

(0218-20151)

\$ 500.00

Rental Period from 19.02.2018

to

24.02.2018 .

E. & O. E.

Total \$

500.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

RENTER'S/DRIVER'S SIGNATURE

Dynamic Car Rental DCR = 2018-02-16

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

	B	ENTAL TERMS AND C	ONDITIONS		No. 195	134
Nume Ja Mo	itorline pension	4	REG. No.	MAKE	WODEL:	
ADDRESS	100		STD841 DIES		L PETROL E	1/4 1/2 3/4 F
			IOM IN		24/2/18	02.04mm
			OUT		19/2/19 B	12. 6004
			KM DRIVEN		TIME USEO	1- 1-3
NAMED DRIVER O.	Man Bin Babi	- 4				
DHIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	@SS	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	.5	DAYS	055 100	500
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEEKS	ØSS	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		ONTHS:	Ø 55	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, R			550
radiculti ao	DATE OF AGES.	Parket of Goods	AGREES TO PAY A	DO FEE	SUB-TOTAL	300
IMPORTANT NOTES:			WAIVER (C.D.W.) TOT			
This vehicle is licenced to a No refund will be given for a No refund will be given for a	vehicle returns sarly.				TOTAL RENTAL	
	00 under section I & II in any appli	dent plus loss of samings while			DELIVERY FEE	
	deg fee and traffic summonses.				COLLECTION FEE	
Vehicle return during office I No Service on Public Helide						
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS			PER DAY PER V	VEEK !	PER MONTH	
* Geographical areas: Singa				A 3 - A 3		
Driver must be a) 18 years old and above;			BY INITIALLING, R AGREES TO PAY A	ATT. CONTRACTOR OF THE		
b) holding a valid relevant of			FOR PERSONAL ACC INSURANCE (P.A.I.)			
* Additional Own Damage E. who:	xoess of S\$1,000 is applicable to	or any named/unnamed drivers				
ii) age 22 to 23 years old; b) age 66 to 70 years old;			X			
 c) with driving experience of at driving license. 	f 1 year to less than 2 years in Sin	agapore on the relevant classes	PER DAY PER V	VEEK !	PER MONTH	
a) is 18 years old to 21 year		named/unnamed drivers who:	PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE	
 b) is 71 years old and above c) with driving experience of 	e and/or if less than 1 year on the relevant	classes of driving license.	CHECK		DEPOSIT	
items to be removed away	ment vehicle, you must ensure the from this replacement vehicle. V	at all expensive and important. We'll will not be responsible for	CASH			
	any reporting of such losses. * Hirer is liable to pay first \$2000 under section i & II in any accident plus loss of earning while		RECEIPT NO.		NETT CHARGE	
damage vehicle is under re		source price loss or naming while				
Here is responsible for Additional \$2,000 DO Excess to the THIPD PARTY DAMAGE (INJURY claims)			AMOUNT DUE / REFUND			
	AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SENT AND AGREE THEREOF.	SIDES				
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES I			DAY OF			
Same of High Hillies)	MARINE 1978		381 91		,	ARLINA
	1			_	6	(m)

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Str	Hus.	
Main	19 Feb 2018 21 Feb 2018 S\$4,5		500.00			Re		ending for Survey teport Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference		Claim Deta	nils)	Docume	ents	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	0.: 20030:	3878K					
Main Claimant:	OTOM AL	RLINE LEASING,	Co. Reg. No.: 53	352350L						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKW58	12P		Date of L	PORT	18 00:00 - :59 ths and 22 Day	s From LT/	A Reg Date	(Man Yr)	
Claim Type	TP / C04	70830			Policy/Co Note No.		(Third Party O	nly)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHF541D	11			Policy No (Claiman					
					Excess:	5\$5,000.0				
Repairer:	Kim Chw	ee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit A	venue 6 #	01-48, Auto	Bay@Kaki Buki	, 417883 Euno	r - Tel: 674	65405/67	417244
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	3 [Hand	led by Cynt	thia Loh - 6880	4843]			
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by MARCUS CH	IUA] [Final	Rpt due	02/03/2	[8105
Adj Asg. Remarks:	1. Please a	issign Marcus Chu	a. 2. TP is ARC work	shop.						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
			date Approved (S ment - C0470830			12P - Claim H	andler: Cynthi	a Loh		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	Hand	iler As	signed By	Completed C	n Cr	eated Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SKW5812P (C0470830)

[SHF541D]

TP

JA MOTORLINE LEASING
Feb 17 2018 12:00AM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Up	ligad Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brown	ser 🗸	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	~	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit		
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V	
No.				Thumbnail	_	
1	21/02/18 10:38	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SHF541D, Claimant: TRANS-CAB SERVICES FTE LTD	0	Load HTM		
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	10/04/18 10:30	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0			
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🗸		
No.	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	19/02/18 13:27	EMAIL	0	Load PDF		
2	19/02/18 14:50	EMAIL	0	Load PDF		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	22/02/18 10:35	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF		
2	10/04/18 10:24	LKK Survey Photos	0	Load PDF		
3	10/04/18 10:24	LKK Resurvey Photos (1)	0	Load PDF		
4	10/04/18 10:24	LKK Resurvey Photos (2)	0	Load PDF		
5	10/04/18 10:24	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED.	0	Load PDF		
6	11/04/18 16:41	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF		
7	11/04/18 16:41	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF		
8	08/05/18 08:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF		
9	08/05/18 08:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF		
10	08/05/18 08:23	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF		
11	08/05/18 08:23	LOD	0	Load POF		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EYOR
----------	----	-------	------	----	------	-------

TEAM		
1 P- C DA		
LECTIVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	ehicle No: SHF541D (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA CIVIC 1.6 L VTI (A)
	SKW5812P (TP veh)		
Date of Accident:	e of Accident: 17/02/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
	nent Yes	1.51		
Repair Estimate		: \$	13,877.69	
Final Repair Cost		\$	4,815.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: 5		5 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	1.5	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: 5	5,315.00	
Is Third Party World below)	kshop GIA Registered	d? [] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		-	res/ No BOLA Scenario No: (%)
The second second second second second	The second secon	r chain i		s where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	/n		
Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd			: \$	5,315.00
2)			: \$	
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN		08 May 2018	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18003265/UWA3Q2

Date:

08/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1680520

No:

Claimant Vehicle SKW5812P

Insured Vehicle No:

SHF541D

Date of Loss:

17/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0470830

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKW5812P

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.6 L VTI (A) 26/06/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No:

R16A13005461

Reg. Date: Colour

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMFD46208S201766 176555 km

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/45 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Continental 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,089.80	3,549.84	5,539.96	60.95
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,880.00	2,130.00	1,750.00	45.10
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,969.80	5,679.84	7,289.96	56,21

Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,969.80	5,679.84	7,289.96	56.21
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00		
(S\$)	12,969.80	4,500.00	8,469.80	65.30
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	907.89	315.00	592.89	65.30
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,877.69	4,815.00	9,062.69	65.30
	tannata langung an talah as	Carrier and Carrier and Carrier		

+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$) 500.00

Nett Liability (S\$) 5,315.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/02/2018

Date Inspected:

20/02/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48,

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Reference

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 HONDA CIVIC 1.6 L VTI (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKW5812P)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR O/S (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	912.10F	*-FL
2	1		*REAR FENDER O/S (CONSISTENT)	Badly Dented	985.10 F	*765.30 FL
3	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	242.30 F	*-FL
4	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	86.20 F	*86.20 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Distorted	745.00 F	*638.00 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S (CONSISTENT)	Bent	22.50 F	*22.50 FL
7	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	40.00 F	*40.00 FL
8	1		*TAILLAMP O/S (CONSISTENT)	Scratched	382.10 F	*280.40 FL
9	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S (CONSISTENT)	Bent / Twisted	322.90 F	*225.30 FL
10	1		*REAR TRAILING ARM O/S (CONSISTENT)	Bent	688.20 F	*688.20 FL
11	1		*REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING O/S (CONSISTENT)	Damaged	520.10 F	*345.30 FL
12	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM O/S (CONSISTENT)	Bent	665.30 F	*388.60 FL
13	1		*REAR TRUST ARM O/S (CONSISTENT)	Bent	145.20 F	*145.20 FL
14	1		*REAR CROSS MEMBER (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	1,025.00 F	
15	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	820.00 F	
16	1		*REAR FENDER UNDER COVER O/S (CONSISTENT)	Torn	211.20F	*162.30 FL
17	1		*REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Repair	296.60 F	*-FL
18	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	Necessary		
19	1		*REAR SPORT RIM O/S (CONSISTENT)	Dented / Bent	680.00 FS	*480.00 FS
20	1		*REAR TYRE O/S (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	250.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.	and the state of t		*100****
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,089.80	4,307.30
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)			0.00	757.46		
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,089.80	3,549.84

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	20.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	New	380.00	120.00
5	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	30.00
8	TOWING CHARGE	New	100.00	50.00
9	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,200.00	800.00
10	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	800.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,880.00	2,130.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >